
A

Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Janusz Smalec PZW Lin Czuby Lublin 1 7 170 - 1

2 Wojciech Brzana PZW Lublin Czechów 5 5 535 - 2

3 Sławomir Rożek PZW Spławik Lublin 2 3 125 - 3

4 Piotr Rzepecki PZW Haczyk Lublin 7 3 040 - 4

5 Rafał Bury PZW Bystrzyca Lublin 8 1 595 - 5

6 Daniel Borowski Maver Lerby Team 6 1 500 - 6,5

6 Mirosław Furman PZW LSM Fart Lublin 3 1 500 - 6,5

8 Marcin Wiśniewski Kojtych Team 10 1 275 - 8

9 Artur Piotrowski PZW Łuków Miasto 4 1 045 - 9

10 Roman Gałuszewski PZW Bychawa 9 175 - 10

Sędzia sekretarz

Michał Krystecki

19.10.2024, 15:15

Michał Rapa

Sędzia główny

Puchar Dratów

Jesienny

Dratów, 45584

Seniorzy
Sektor
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1 Jacek Kuna PZW Lin Czuby Lublin 1 2 125 - 1

2 Tomasz Nieścior PZW Łuków Miasto 4 1 605 - 2

3 Tomasz Borowski PZW Bystrzyca Lublin 6 1 520 - 3

4 Paweł Sermanowicz PZW Łeczna Team 9 980 - 4

5 Daniel Flor PZW Haczyk Lublin 7 800 - 5

6 Tomasz Oniszko PZW Lubartów Staw 5 730 - 6

7 Waldemar Lipian PZW Barakuda Lublin 8 530 - 7

8 Kazimierz Dutkiewicz PZW Bychawa 2 375 - 8

9 Wojciech Borowski Maver Lerby Team 3 235 - 9

Sędzia sekretarz

Michał Krystecki

19.10.2024, 15:16

Michał Rapa

Sędzia główny

Puchar Dratów

Jesienny

Dratów, 45584

Sektor B
Seniorzy
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1 Mikołaj Sikora PZW Łuków Miasto 8 5 500 - 1

2 Maciej Kałan PZW Spławik Lublin 9 4 280 - 2

3 Sławomir Staroń Maver Lerby Team 1 3 130 - 3

4 Grzegorz Mirosław PZW Lin Czuby Lublin 5 2 085 - 4

5 Mateusz Piątek PZW Lin Czuby Lublin 3 1 580 - 5

6 Grzegorz Mączka PZW Bychawa 6 835 - 6

7 Wiktor Bełczącki PZW Lubartów Staw 4 655 - 7

8 Rafał kowalczyk PZW Bystrzyca Lublin 7 295 - 8

9 Włodzimierz Bielak PZW Bychawa 2 0 - 9

Sędzia sekretarz

Michał Krystecki

19.10.2024, 15:16

Michał Rapa

Sędzia główny

Puchar Dratów

Jesienny

Dratów, 45584

Sektor C
Seniorzy
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1 Dr Janusz Smalec PZW Lin Czuby Lublin A-1 7 170 0 1

2 Dr Mikołaj Sikora PZW Łuków Miasto C-8 5 500 0 1

3 Dr Jacek Kuna PZW Lin Czuby Lublin B-1 2 125 0 1

4 Ind Wojciech Brzana PZW Lublin Czechów A-5 5 535 0 2

5 Ind Maciej Kałan PZW Spławik Lublin C-9 4 280 0 2

6 Dr Tomasz Nieścior PZW Łuków Miasto B-4 1 605 0 2

7 Dr Sławomir Staroń Maver Lerby Team C-1 3 130 0 3

8 Ind Sławomir Rożek PZW Spławik Lublin A-2 3 125 0 3

9 Dr Tomasz Borowski PZW Bystrzyca Lublin B-6 1 520 0 3

10 Ind Piotr Rzepecki PZW Haczyk Lublin A-7 3 040 0 4

11 Dr Grzegorz Mirosław PZW Lin Czuby Lublin C-5 2 085 0 4

12 Ind Paweł Sermanowicz PZW Łeczna Team B-9 980 0 4

13 Dr Rafał Bury PZW Bystrzyca Lublin A-8 1 595 0 5

14 Ind Mateusz Piątek PZW Lin Czuby Lublin C-3 1 580 0 5

15 Ind Daniel Flor PZW Haczyk Lublin B-7 800 0 5

16 Dr Grzegorz Mączka PZW Bychawa C-6 835 0 6

17 Ind Tomasz Oniszko PZW Lubartów Staw B-5 730 0 6

18 Dr Daniel Borowski Maver Lerby Team A-6 1 500 0 6,5

18 Ind Mirosław Furman PZW LSM Fart Lublin A-3 1 500 0 6,5

20 Ind Wiktor Bełczącki PZW Lubartów Staw C-4 655 0 7

21 Ind Waldemar Lipian PZW Barakuda Lublin B-8 530 0 7

22 Ind Marcin Wiśniewski Kojtych Team A-10 1 275 0 8

23 Dr Kazimierz Dutkiewicz PZW Bychawa B-2 375 0 8

24 Dr Rafał kowalczyk PZW Bystrzyca Lublin C-7 295 0 8

25 Dr Artur Piotrowski PZW Łuków Miasto A-4 1 045 0 9

26 Dr Wojciech Borowski Maver Lerby Team B-3 235 0 9

27 Ind Włodzimierz Bielak PZW Bychawa C-2 0 0 9

28 Dr Roman Gałuszewski PZW Bychawa A-9 175 0 10

Puchar Dratów

Jesienny

Dratów, 45584

Seniorzy
INDYWIDUALNIE
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Puchar Dratów

Jesienny

Dratów, 45584

Seniorzy
INDYWIDUALNIE

Sędzia sekretarz

Michał Krystecki

19.10.2024, 15:16

Michał Rapa

Sędzia główny
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Koło PZW

Pkt

sekt

Waga

ryb

Najwyższa

waga ryb

Stano

wisko
Imię i Nazwisko

Pkt

sekt

Waga

ryb

1 PZW Lin Czuby Lublin 6 11 380 7 170

A-1

B-1

C-5

Janusz Smalec

Jacek Kuna

Grzegorz Mirosław

1

1

4

7170

2125

2085

2 PZW Łuków Miasto 12 8 150 5 500

A-4

B-4

C-8

Artur Piotrowski

Tomasz Nieścior

Mikołaj Sikora

9

2

1

1045

1605

5500

3 PZW Bystrzyca Lublin 16 3 410 1 595

A-8

B-6

C-7

Rafał Bury

Tomasz Borowski

Rafał kowalczyk

5

3

8

1595

1520

295

4 Maver Lerby Team 18,5 4 865 3 130

A-6

B-3

C-1

Daniel Borowski

Wojciech Borowski

Sławomir Staroń

6,5

9

3

1500

235

3130

5 PZW Bychawa 24 1 385 835

A-9

B-2

C-6

Roman Gałuszewski

Kazimierz Dutkiewicz

Grzegorz Mączka

10

8

6

175

375

835

19.10.2024, 15:16

Michał RapaMichał Krystecki

Sędzia głównySędzia sekretarz

Zawodnicy

Klasyfikacja drużynowa

Puchar Dratów

Jesienny

Dratów, 45584
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